
PRESENTED BY EQUITY CRE

SPRINGFIELD SHOPPING CENTER
Inline, Endcap & Pad Sites Available
121 S. State Road, Springfield, Delaware County, PA

Equity CRE  |  Plymouth Meeting, PA  |  Philadelphia, PA  |  T:  610.645.7700  | www.equitycre.com

• Grocery-anchored, well positioned in the market, heavy traffic 
count & great visibility

• Join Giant Food, Verizon, Staples, Orange Theory Fitness and more!

• Pad Site available for lease/ground lease

• Signalized access to Route 1 & Route 320

• Strong Traffic Counts:

Rt 1/State Rd - 48,268 ADT, 

Rt 320 Sproul Rd - 27,770 ADT

JOIN and more!

CONTACT
DAVID GOODMAN
dgoodman@equitycre.com
DIRECT 484.417.2219 

ROB SAMTMANN
rsamtmann@equitycre.com
DIRECT 484.417.2208 

PROPERTY FEATURES & DETAILS
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600 SF Available
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Site Plan: Pad Site At Lease

• Signalized access to Rt 1 and Rt 320

5-MILE

3-MILE

1-MILE

POPULATION
1-MILE
8,630

3-MILE
115,454

5-MILE
359,607

AVERAGE HHI
1-MILE

$198,891
3-MILE

$150,880
5-MILE

$132,997

ADJ. DAYTIME DEMOS (16yrs+)
1-MILE
5,364

3-MILE
74,333

5-MILE
214,095

The right space. The right move.

Information concerning this offering is from sources deemed reliable but no warranty is made to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
changes of price or other conditions, prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice. Equity CRE is licensed in PA, NJ, & DE. David Goodman and Rob Samtmann are 
licensed salespersons in PA & NJ. 06/25

Demographic Overview (1, 3, 5-mile radius)
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GolfTec
Long & Foster

ATI Physical Therapy

Leslie Pool Supply

Johnny Paisano’s

Hibachi

Fleet Feet

Clothes Mentor

Im
age Studios

Lucky Crab

Restaurant
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600 SF
Available

Aerial Source: Google Earth Pro & Tra�ic Count Source: Placer.ai (‘22)
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MARKET AERIAL


